
MFL 25

MFL SAA SESSIONS

Tuesday 15 September
An Introduction to the MFL Course

Tuesday 22 September
Curriculum: The Educational Purpose
of Teaching a Modern Foreign
Language and MFL in the National
Curriculum

Thursday 24 September
National Secondary Strategy : Using
ICT to enhance learning – the use of
ICT in a Foreign Language lesson

Tuesday 29 September
Structuring Learning: National
Secondary Strategy
Strategies for inclusion of AT1
(Listening) in lessons

Thursday 1 October
Developing Reading: Strategies for
inclusion of AT3 (Reading) in lessons

Tuesday 6 October
Structuring Learning: Starters and
Plenaries

Thursday 8 October
Assessment for Learning: Use of the
new MFL Framework

Tuesday 13 October
Developing Writing: Strategies for
inclusion of AT4 (Writing) in lessons

Thursday 15 October
Assessment: Assessment of AT 2
(Speaking)

Tuesday 20 October
Assessment: Assessment for and of
learning in MFL – a KS3 focus

Thursday 22 October
Developing Effective Learners: KS2
MFL, the language ladder and
Transition

Tuesday 3 November
Curriculum Development: An
introduction to KS5 Learning (AS)

Thursday 5 November
Trainee Surgery: Personalised
Learning

Tuesday 10 November
Curriculum Development: An
introduction to KS5 Learning (A2)

Thursday 12 November
Improving the Climate for Learning:
Classroom management through AFL
Classroom Management

Tuesday 17 November
Developing Effective Learning:
Teaching the Gifted Linguist

Tuesday 24 November 
Active Engagement Techniques:
Making lessons fun post KS3

Thursday 26 November
Active Engagement Techniques:
Challenge and Thinking Skills

Tuesday 1 December
Differentiation: Lesson design for
lower attainers

Tuesday 8 December
Structuring Learning: Using
evaluation to inform lesson planning
for all learners

Tuesday 15 December
Active Engagement Techniques:
Raising Boys achievement in MFL

Tuesday 5 January 
Differentiation through Resource:
Lesson design for Inclusion

Tuesday 12 January 
Modelling: Using the Target
Language

Thursday 14 January
Developing Effective Learning Styles:
How do you Learn to learn in MFL

Tuesday 19 January
Improving the climate for learning:
How to use an FLA effectively in
whole class teaching

Thursday 21 January
Leading in Learning: Leading in
Language Learning and promoting
the study of MFL

Tuesday 26 January
Structuring Learning: Course Design
and the impact of the 14-19
Curriculum

Thursday 4 February
Assessment: Using data to enhance
learning: Assessment and target
setting at KS4

Tuesday 9 February
Professional Development: Trainee
Surgery: Celebrating and Supporting
Achievement

Thursday 25 February
Leadership: Leading on MFL and
Community Language

Thursday 4 March
The Future of MFL teaching in
England

Thursday 11 March
Trainee Surgery – Celebrating and
supporting achievement

Victoria Abbott

To be advised when booking

£50.00

Jayne Ellery 

Tel: 01582 493680

e-mail: jayne.ellery@
chilterntraininggroup.org
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